Membrane Filters
• Made from Mixed Esters of Cellulose
(MCE) or Cellulose Acetate:
MCE is a mixture of nitrocellulose and other
cellulose esters.
• Available with grid lines:
Contrasting grid lines facilitate counting
colonies on the filter surface and are tested

of water, wastewater, pharmaceuticals and
beverages.
Sterile Membranes for Microbiology
14
Membrane Filters
Ordering Information
MCE – White
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
3.00 50 Plain 100 A300G050A
1.00 47 Grid 100 A100H047A
50 Grid 100 A100H050A
0.80 47 Plain 100 A080G047A
47 Grid 100 A080H047A
50 Plain 100 A080G050A
50 Grid 100 A080H050A
0.65 47 Plain 100 A065G047A
47 Grid 100 A065H047A
50 Grid 100 A065H050A
0.45 47 Plain 100 A045G047A
47 Grid 100 A045H047A
50 Plain 100 A045G050A
50 Grid 100 A045H050A
82 Grid 100 A045H082A
85 Grid 100 A045H085A
0.20 47 Plain 100 A020G047A
47 Grid 100 A020H047A
Sterile Membranes for Microbiology
Three colors are available:

Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.45 47 Plain 100 C045G047A
82 Plain 100 C045G082A
85 Plain 100 C045G085A
0.20 47 Plain 100 C020G047A
MCE – Black
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.80 47 Plain 100 A080Q047A
47 Grid 100 A080R047A
0.45 47 Plain 100 A045Q047A
47 Grid 100 A045R047A
50 Grid 100 A045R050A
MCE – Green
Pore Size
[µm]
Diameter
[mm]
Surface Packing Cat. No.
0.45 47 Grid 100 A045W047A
50 Grid 100 A045W050A
15